Qé? JIANGSU KHONOR CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED

Name

Appearance

TEST BASE

Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Melting Point

Boiling Point

CAS No.

EINECS

HS Code

Content (FeSO4.H20)
Ferrous content %
As <%
Pb <%

TECHNICAL DATE SHEET

%

Ferrous Sulfate Monohydrate (Dried)
Grey powder

HG/T 2935-2006
FeSO4.H20
169.9229

64°C

330°C at 760 mmHg
13463-43-9
231-753-5
28332910

91.0

30.0

0.0002

0.0020
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