



TECHNICAL DATE SHEET

Name		Ferrous Sulfate Monohydrate (Dried)
Appearance		Grey powder
TEST BASE		HG/T 2935-2006
Molecular Formula		FeSO ₄ .H ₂ O
Molecular Weight		169.9229
Melting Point		64°C
Boiling Point		330°C at 760 mmHg
CAS No.		13463-43-9
EINECS		231-753-5
HS Code		28332910
Content (FeSO ₄ .H ₂ O)	%	91.0
Ferrous content	%	30.0
As	≤%	0.0002
Pb	≤%	0.0020

